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
you have young children or share your 
home with anyone with limited mobility. 
For example, as far as the handrail is 
concerned, it’s a good idea to go with a 

rounded shape to make it easier to grip. 
For the banister, avoid horizontal bars: 
children can easily climb them. Also, make 
sure that little ones aren’t able to fit their 
heads or shoulders between the bars. 
There are various norms and regulations 
that govern things like minimum railing 
height — call in an expert to make sure 
everything is up to code.  
Finally, when it comes to choosing a 
material for your railing — metal, wood, 
plexiglass — style is of course important, 
but also make sure to keep maintenance 
in mind.
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342-7700SERVING RED DEER FOR OVER 40 YEARS
www.rcrrealestate.com

ROYAL CARPET REALTY LTD.

NadiNe

MarchaNd

Brad  
GraNluNd

Broker

Nicole 
dushaNek

JeNNifer 
o'shea

ariel

david

2 GARAGES – Huge family home 
on a close in Deer Park. Upgraded 
4bdrm+den /4bath ex tens ive 
landscaping. $549,900 
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

Feature Home

$5,000 CASH BACK TO BUYERS! 
3 bdrm, 1.5 bath townhome, beside 2 
parks, close to middle school & 2 min 
to hwy 11, separate fenced yard & 2 
parking stalls. Bring your pets1 ONLY 
$224,900 CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

SYLVAN 
LAKE

LEGAL UP/DOWN DUPLEX in 
Inglewood with separate utilities. 
Upper 3 bed/2 bath, lower 2 bed/1 
bath. $409,000 CALL JENNIFER 
342-7700.

RED DEER

BRAND NEW  3bdrm/3bath 
Unique Elevations 2 storey O/S 
garage & deeper lot. Includes all 
appliances. $411,900 
CALL JENNIFER AT 342-7700.

LEGAL SUITE in a large walkout 
bungalow on a huge pie lot with 
attached heated 26 x 26 garage.
$499,900.
CALL JENNIFER AT 342-7700.

BRAND NEW  f u l l y  f in i shed 
4bdrm/3bathroom bilevel. Still time 
to make some choices. Blackfalds 
$324,900 
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

SOUTHBROOK 3 bdrm/4 bath 
fully finished att’d garage, extensive 
landscaping.  $329,900 
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

REDUCED

SUNNYBROOK Fully finished half 
duplex bungalow 3 bdrms plus den, 
2 baths and a detached garage. 
$252,400.  CALL NADINE AT 
342-7700.

FULLY DEVELOPED half duplex 4 
bedroom 3 bath att’d garage  shows 
like new. Timberlands. $379,900  
CALL BRAD GRANLUND AT 
342-7700.

ROOM FOR A HUGE GARAGE 
3 bdrm, 2.5 bath 2 storey, bright 
& open plan, quick possession 
l o c a t e d  i n  A u r o r a .  P R I C E 
DROPPED  TO  $314 ,900  
CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

BLACKFALDS

6 APPLIANCES INCLUDED!  
Start off your Spring in this BRAND NEW 
modern, bright & stylish 2 bdrm, 2 full bath 
home, w/dropped living room & south facing 
backyard. New LOWERED PRICE OF 
$334,900 CALL NICOLE 342-
7700. 

RED DEER

COURT SALE bilevel   1090 sq ft 
2 bdrm/2 baths. $259,900 CALL 
BRAD GRANLUND 342-7700.

BLACKFALDS

REDUCED

BRAND NEW WALKOUT bilevel 
3 bdrm on main floor/2 baths Quick 
possession. $334,900  CALL BRAD 
GRANLUND 342-7700.

REDUCED

For more info on our listings, check out www.rcrrealestate.com

BRAND NEW SHOWHOME Grab this 
home before its completed in Laredo, this 
4 bdrm, 3 bath, w/NEW FLOOR PLAN, 6 
appliances, micro office & so many extras! 
$664,900. CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

RED DEER

BACKING ONTO PARK, close 
to school,   4 bdrms upstairs plus a 
bonus room. undeveloped basement. 
Great family home in Timberstone. 
$579,900 CALL BRAD 342-
7700.

RED DEER

SYLVAN LAKE  Bungalow backs 
onto park, updated fully finished 
3bdrm/3 bath main floor laundry. 
$359,900 CALL NADINE 342-
7700.

NEW 
LISTING



www.yourhouseyourhome.caA6  Friday, March 30, 2018

Real estate can be a good 
investment that helps build wealth 
and secure a financial future. 
According to Investopedia, average 
20-year returns in commercial real 
estate hover around 9.5 percent, 
while residential and diversified 
real estate average returns of 10.6 
percent.

Such figures may seem too good 
to ignore for many prospective real 
estate investors. But investing in real 
estate can be risky, and it’s important 
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